2016 West 3A Conference Golf Tournament - Girls

1 Team 1 (+131)
Macy - LVHS Jacobson

Jaclyn - LVHS Hudson
Rachel - LVHS Stoinski
LVHS4LVHS4
LVHS5LVHS5

2 Team 5 (+171)
Kaycee - PINEDALE Kenr
Shelby - PINEDALE Penn
Chayla - PINEDALE Saxtc
Kodie - PINEDALE Hamn
Alannah - PINEDALE Mct

3 Team2(+172)
Hunter - SVHS Hicks
Addalee - SVHS Isaacson
Chloe - SVHS Bassett
Kailee - SVHS Merritt
Kaylee - SVHS Johnson

4 Team 3 (+212)
Sydney - CODY PomagjzI
Logan - CODY Oberheu
Haylee - CODY Shumard
Kate- CODY Hutchins
Kristina- CODY Nelson

5 Team4 (+302)
Shelby - RIVERTON Wats
Evelynn - RIVERTON Boc
Jade - RIVERTON Martine
Madisyn - RIVERTON Par
RIVERTON 5 RIVERTON

Gross Scores
284-273---557
73-83--156
112-94--206
99-96--195
NC-NC--NC
NC-NC--NC
308-289---597
93-86--179
109-100--209
115-103--218
106-126--232
159-142--301
296-302---598
90-95--185
103-103--206
123-115--238
112-107--219
103-104--207
333-305---638
110-100--210
100-93--193
123-120--243
123-112--235
125-132--257
350-378---728
100-103--203
115-132--247
135-143--278
142-167--309
NC-NC--NC
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